
(ha)

大尺 六角 尚武沢 桂清水 計 累計

41 2.0 2.0 2.0

42 2.1 1.8 3.9 5.9

43 1.4 2.0 3.4 9.3

44 - 9.3

45 10.0 2.0 10.0 19.3

46 8.0 1.0 10.0 29.3

47 2.0 2.0 3.0 32.3

48 15.0 2.0 8.0 17.0 49.3

49 10.0 59.3

50 2.0 8.0 10.0 69.3

51 10.0 10.0 79.3

52 5.0 10.0 15.0 94.3

53 2.0 13.0 15.0 109.3

計 14.5 66.8 7.0 21.0 109.3 -

年度
北　山　地　域

表7　北山地域の牧草地造成面積


